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Year

1946

1947

1948

1952

1952

1953

1954

1956

1957

1957

1957

1957

1957

1962

1966

1966

1966

1967

1967

1967

1978

1979

1980

1981

1981

1982

1982

1982

1982

E Unknown Address

LastName
Fitzgerald
Albers

Orr

Ellwein
Sailer
Grendahl
Klaudt
Amelsberg
Jones
Maas
Mueller
Pischel
Stephens
Goetz
Buchfink
Schroepfer
Schroepfer
Allen
Weiss
Weiss
Hawronsky
Reimer
Hoffer
Klein
Wittmayer
Amerally
Bogart
Davis

LaFountaine

FirstName MarriedName
Robert

Mae Wolf
Curtis

Orville

Roland

Gary

Lois Launt
Joyce Olafson
Carole Naughton
Luella Davidson
Arlene Kipper
Jean Neuberger
Penelope

Carol Davidson
Brian

Cheryl Jensen
Cheree Olson
Nelda Tignor
LeRoy

Gary

Stanley

Jack

Charlie

Bruce

Kevin

Shereen Fahey
Clyde

Debbie

Ken
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Year

1982

1982

1982

1982

1983

1983

1983

1984

1984

1984

1984

1984

1984

1984

1984

1984

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1986

1987

1987

1987

1987

1987

1987

1988

1988

LastName
LaFountaine
LaFountaine
Swartz
Watkins
Oviatt
Pittsley
Powell
Booth

Cody
Creason
Hoglan
Lindborg
Malner
Matthews
Miller
Scholljergerdes
Betz
Cooper
Fossen
Kline
Thorson
O'Neal
Baer

Berg

Miller

Otis
Scholes
Sharp

Buri

Huff

FirstName
Kimberly
Myron
Robert
Evan
Julie
Pau
Mary
Joe
Richard
Kim

Don
Ron
Denae
Stephanie
Daryl
Jeff
Donald
Jerry
Dan

Dan
Shawn
Jerry
Mark
Julie
Cera
Brian
Todd
Victor
Chris

Lauri

MarriedName

Sparkman

Cave

Foreman

Panis

Gamez

Wegehast
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Year

1988

1988

1988

1989

1989

1989

1989

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1991

1991

1991

1992

1993

1993

1993

1994

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1997

1997

LastName
Jorgenson
Schlecht
Westrum
Anderson
Ballensky
Larson
Miller
Abe
Dehaven
Dietz
Kelly
Poitra
Powell
Butler
Halverson
Parks
Dubuque
Dietz
Gilbert
Lewis
Hawkey
Bjerkness
Gellett
Jensen
Johnson
Pozarnsky
Tesky
Whitaker
Hutmacher

Sitz-Sharpe

FirstName MarriedName
Kevin

Diane Highlands
Jeremy

Troy

Mark

Mike J.

Lynne A. Third
Maggie Humphreys
Jason

Stephen

Mike

Stacey

Raelynn

Jeff

Bubba

Christopher

Chad

Heather Peck
Christine Greenwood
Kamra Treffer

Jill Morrison
Brandon

Wayne

Shannon

Christopher

Jared

Teresa Hintz
Sandra Strand

Joel

Jeffrey
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Year

1998

1998

1998

1998

1998

2000

2001

2002

2003

2005

2005

2006

2006

2007

2009

2009

2014

2015

2015

2015

2018

2019

2019

LastName
Bjerkness
Heitz
Meier
Olsson
Pertile
Lundberg
Szczur
Crawford
Reinholt
Lincoln
Wimer
Bauer
Lagro
Neumiller
Walker
Walker
Price
Bossert
Crane
Werner
Moeykens
Bennett

Richter

FirstName MarriedName
Tyler
Joshua
Bradley
Jeffrey
Rachel Perez
John
Corey
Reid

Riley
Roberta
Travis
Samantha
Skylar
Preston
Johnathan
Jesse
Jack

Cole
Jayden
Hallie
Jacob
Kolby

Sydnee
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